

GR 450/2008

18.04.2016

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.
No E/R of W/A has received yet.
Issue reminder to the O/C of concerned P.S.
Fix 11.07.2016 for E/R of W/A.

Sd/- S. Nag(Paul)
Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.