

Gr 450/08 (Rg. No.860/14)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 10-04-2023

Due to the resolution of the Staff Members as conveyed vide Memo No-900(30)/XIV-10 dated-04-04-2023 by the Ld. District Judge, Bankura, the record is put up today.

Steps, if any, be kept with the record.

Fix **27-06-2024** for E/R of W/A.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.